
RCIA Calendar 2022-2023    St. Clare Catholic Church 

Month Date Topics Additional Information Important RCIA Dates 

August Sunday, August 21, 2022 Fellowship Meet & Greet  

 Sunday, August 28, 2022 What is Needed Certificates & Godparents  

     

September  Sunday, September 4, 2022 NO RCIA - Labor Day Weekend/Holiday 

 Sunday, September 11, 2022 What is Faith   

 Sunday, September 18, 2022 The Holy Trinity   

 Sunday, September 25, 2022 Who is Jesus Christ Feast of the Archangels  

     

October Sunday, October 2, 2022 The Bible/Divine Revelation St. Francis of Assisi  Blessing of the Animals 

 Sunday, October 9, 2022 Your Prayer Life Catholic Prayers & Practices  

 Sunday, October 16, 2022 The Mass Sacrament of Eucharist  

 Sunday, October 23, 2022 The Church Year Places in the Church  

 Sunday, October 30, 2022 Who Shepherds the Church Church as a Community All Saints (11.1)/All Souls Day (11.2) 

     

November Sunday, November 6, 2022 Mary The Saints  

 Sunday, November 13, 2022 Eschatology: The Last Thing   

 Sunday, November 20, 2022 No RCIA – Thanksgiving Holiday 

 Sunday, November 27, 2022 Christ the King Rite of Welcoming…. 1st Sunday of Advent 

     

December Sunday, December 4, 2022 The Early Church  2nd Sunday of Advent 

 Sunday, December 11, 2002 Church History  3rd Sunday of Advent 

 Sunday, December 18, 2022 The Sacraments Introduction to…. 4th Sunday of Advent 

 Sunday, December 25, 2022 No RCIA – The Nativity (Christmas)  Attend Christmas Mass 

     

January Sunday, January 1, 2023 No RCIA – New Year Holiday (Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God) 

 Sunday, January 8, 2023 Confirmation/Baptism The Epiphany of the Lord The Baptism of the Lord 

 Sunday, January 15, 2023 Anointing of the Sick   

 Sunday, January 22, 2023 Reconciliation   

 Sunday, January 29, 2023 Penance The Presentation of the Lord  

     

February Sunday, February 5, 2023 Christian Moral Living  Rite of Sending – TBA 

Rite of Election - TBA  Sunday, February 12, 2023 Dignity of Life  

 Sunday, February 19, 2023 A Consistent Ethic of Life Social Justice 

 Wednesday, Feb. 22, 2023 Ash Wednesday   

 Sunday, February 26, 2023 Living Lent 1st Sunday of Lent  



RCIA Calendar 2022-2023    St. Clare Catholic Church 

 

Month Date Topics Additional Information Important RCIA Dates 

March Sunday, March 5, 2023 Scrutinies/The Creed 2nd Sunday of Lent Penitential Rite 

 Sunday, March 12, 2023 NO RCIA – Spring Break Holiday (3rd Sunday of Lent – 1st Scrutiny) 

 Sunday, March 19, 2023 The Lord’s Prayer 

The Way of the Cross 

4th Sunday of Lent 2nd Scrutiny 

 Sunday, March 26, 2023 Palm Sunday/Meaning of.. 5th Sunday of Lent 3rd Scrutiny 

     

April Sunday, April 2, 2023 Holy Week/Triduum Reconciliation  

 Thursday, April 6, 2023 Last Supper Washing of the Feet  

 Friday, April 7, 2023 Good Friday Passion Play  

 Saturday, April 8, 2023 Easter Vigil Mass 7:30pm 10:30 am Practice - Church Sacraments of Initiation 

 Sunday, April 9, 2023 NO RCIA – Easter Holiday  

 Sunday, 16, 2023 Conversion A life Long Process Period of Mystagogy  

 Sunday, 23, 2023 The Role of the Laity   

 Sunday, 30, 2023 Your Spiritual Gifts   

     

May Sunday, May 7, 2023 Discernment   

 Sunday, May 14, 2023 Our Call to Holiness   

 Sunday, May 21, 2023 Living the Virtues   

 Sunday, May 28, 2023 Evangelization Ascension of the Lord End of Year Party (families) 

     

 

Interviews needs to be scheduled prior to the Rite of Welcoming… 

Meeting needs to be schedule to discuss expected attire (what to wear). 

All newly confirmed participants must attend the Period of Mystagogy 

 


